
Location

Email

Phone

GST No.

Gurudwara Somasar Road, 
Vill.Tibba, Sahnewal, Ludhiana 
(141120)

info@sakshiinnovations.com

+1(800) 2800 1144

03AAMCS5846B1ZG

contact us

WETROOM 


INSTALLATION

Mount-H 

Mount - U

Mount - F

Screw Plug

Fix In Plug

Chipboard 
Screws

Washer with

Screw

Holder

Product Image Product name Dimension Code

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD

dOWNLOAD dOWNLOAD dOWNLOAD
SI1381


SI1382

32mm


35mm

20mm


30mm


40mm


50mm


60mm


80mm

washer

SI2661


SI2662


SI2663


SI1264


SI1265


SI1266

SI1311


SI1312


SI1313


SI1314


SI1315


SI1316

SI1331


SI1332


SI1333


SI1334


SI1335


SI1336

SI1371


SI1372

SI1405


SI1406


SI1407

SI1431


SI1432


SI1433


SI1434

SI1456


SI1457


SI1458


SI1459

SI1470

Technical 
Data Sheet

Material Safety 
Data Sheet

Technical 
Drawing

20mm


30mm


40mm


50mm


60mm


80mm

80mm


130mm

20mm


30mm


40mm


50mm


60mm


80mm

50 mm


90 mm


110mm

30mm


50mm


60mm


80mm

30mm


50mm


60mm


80mm

22-28MM

WETROOM 

INSTALLATION & MOUNTS



https://sakshiinnovations.com/flooring-tools/

