

## WETROOM INSTALLATION & MOUNTS

Product Image	Product Name	Dimension	Code	Technical Data Sheet	Material Safety Data Sheet	Technical Drawing
	Mount - U	20mm 30mm 40mm 50mm 60mm	SI2661 SI2662 SI2663 SI1264 SI1265 SI1266	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD
	Mount-H	20mm 30mm 40mm 50mm 60mm	SI1311 SI1312 SI1313 SI1314 SI1315 SI1316	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD
HHHHH	Mount - F	20mm 30mm 40mm 50mm 60mm	SI1331 SI1332 SI1333 SI1334 SI1335 SI1336	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD
	Screw Plug	80mm 130mm	SI1371 SI1372	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD
	Washer	32mm 35mm	SI1381 SI1382	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD
	Fix In Plug	50 mm 90 mm 110mm	SI1405 SI1406 SI1407	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD
	Chipboard Screws	30mm 50mm 60mm 80mm	SI1431 SI1432 SI1433 SI1434	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD
<b>6</b>	Washer With Screw	30mm 50mm 60mm 80mm	SI1456 SI1457 SI1458 SI1459	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD
مال ۱۱۱۱	Holder	22-28mm	SI1470	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD	DOWNLOAD

SIPL

**SAKSHI INNOVATIONS** PRIVATE LIMITED

**CONTACT US** 

Location Gurudwara Somasar Road, Vill.Tibba, Sahnewal, Ludhiana (141120)

Phone

+1(800) 2800 1144

info@sakshiinnovations.com

GST No. 03AAMCS5846B1ZG